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121 Hannah Schey High Demands Dept. of Environment, Land, Water and Planning4 78.04 0 4.00 no 1
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121 Hannah Schey High Demands Dept. of Environment, Land, Water and Planning4 78.04 2 6.00 no 1

AM7

L1 SJ Champion - Hannah Schey and High Demands

horsecomps.com.au
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201 kim andrew Kiandre Infinity Fulham Correctional Centre0 75.87 0 0.00 yes 0 46.51 0.0 0.0 0.00 1

222 Samantha Christian Bhindi Boo Victoria Police 0 72.89 0 0.00 yes 4 45.98 0.0 0.0 4.00 2
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222 Samantha Christian Bhindi Boo Victoria Police 4 60.98 0 4.00 no 1

201 kim andrew Kiandre Infinity Fulham Correctional Centre8 60.87 0 8.00 no 2
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L2 SJ Champion - Kim Andrew and Kiandre Infinity

horsecomps.com.au
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314 Sadie Powers Sylvester Ambulance Victoria 0 77.66 0 0.00 yes 0 53.28 0.0 0.0 0.00 1

105 Janelle Miller Magnificent Miss Millicent Corrections Victoria 0 76.31 0 0.00 yes 0 55.89 0.0 0.0 0.00 2

321 Tim Hart Manspice Victoria Police 0 78.16 0 0.00 yes 4 53.21 0.0 0.0 4.00 3

323 Tim Hart Vanishing Card Victoria Police 4 77.33 0 4.00 no 4

325 Tim Hart Danecount Belle Victoria Police 12 75.45 0 12.00 no 5

AM5

horsecomps.com.au
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105 Janelle Miller Magnificent Miss Millicent Corrections Victoria 0 60.79 0 0.00 yes 0 40.61 0.0 0.0 0.00 1

314 Sadie Powers Sylvester Ambulance Victoria 0 64.17 0 0.00 yes 0 43.54 0.0 0.0 0.00 2

321 Tim Hart Manspice Victoria Police 0 70.98 0 0.00 yes 4 49.64 0.0 0.0 4.00 3

325 Tim Hart Danecount Belle Victoria Police 4 61.20 0 4.00 no 4

323 Tim Hart Vanishing Card Victoria Police 4 64.65 0 4.00 no 5

AM7

L3 Champion - Sadie Powers and Sylvester

horsecomps.com.au
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405 Kim Matta Such A Hero Emergency Services Telecommunications Authority0 86.59 0 0.00 yes 0 56.35 0.0 0.0 0.00 1

429 Linda Lewis Tadhg Malone WorkSafe Victoria 0 90.20 0 0.00 yes 4 46.35 0.0 0.0 4.00 2

414 Mandy Baker Cool Bart Victoria Police 0 76.79 0 0.00 yes 4 48.24 0.0 0.0 4.00 3

206 Clare Fox WG Dolly Corrections Victoria 0 85.08 0 0.00 yes 4 48.60 0.0 0.0 4.00 4

418 Adelle Mahoney Make mine champagne Port Phillip Prison 0 80.80 0 0.00 yes 4 53.87 0.0 0.0 4.00 5

416 Sarah Heeps Bell Spot Levi Ambulance Victoria 0 88.58 0 0.00 yes 0 94.29 0.0 26.0 26.00 6

417 Catherine (Cate)Kirk-Dufty Buddy Country Fire Authority 4 82.13 0 4.00 no 7

415 Debbie Goldsmith Apache Bob Country Fire 4 102.93 2.5 6.50 no 8

505 Jodie Middleton Glen Victoria Police 8 110.34 4.5 12.50 no 9

AM5

horsecomps.com.au
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417 Catherine (Cate)Kirk-Dufty Buddy Country Fire Authority 0 61.92 0 0.00 yes 0 45.60 0.0 0.0 0.00 1

206 Clare Fox WG Dolly Corrections Victoria 0 68.38 0 0.00 yes 0 45.70 0.0 0.0 0.00 2

414 Mandy Baker Cool Bart Victoria Police 0 60.87 0 0.00 yes 0 50.53 0.0 0.0 0.00 3

416 Sarah Heeps Bell Spot Levi Ambulance Victoria 0 64.83 0 0.00 yes 0 62.06 0.0 0.0 0.00 4

418 Adelle Mahoney Make mine champagne Port Phillip Prison 4 67.31 0 4.00 no 5

405 Kim Matta Such A Hero Emergency Services Telecommunications Authority4 69.12 0 4.00 no 6

429 Linda Lewis Tadhg Malone WorkSafe Victoria 4 71.39 0 4.00 no 7

415 Debbie Goldsmith Apache Bob Country Fire 8 78.73 0 8.00 no 8

505 Jodie Middleton Glen Victoria Police 8 84.59 0.5 8.50 no 9
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L4 SJ Champion - Mandy Baker and Cool Bart

horsecomps.com.au
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406 Marlee Turnbull He Or She Corrections Victoria 0 100.63 0 0.00 yes 0.0 0.0 1

402 Amber Knapp Mr Percival Victoria Police 4 106.51 1.25 5.25 no 2

404 Helen Seymour Langtree High Cloud Victoria Police 0 123.13 5.5 5.50 no 3
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404 Helen Seymour Langtree High Cloud Victoria Police 0 98.65 1.75 1.75 no 1

406 Marlee Turnbull He Or She Corrections Victoria8 79.30 0 8.00 no 2

AM7

L5 SJ Champion - Marlee Turnbull and He or She

horsecomps.com.au


